SS12013---1B
CERTIFICATE:
MODEL NO.
FEATURES
• Waterproof connectors included
*Includes Ground Spike
TRF100088-C - 88W LOW VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER
TRF101120-C - 120W LOW VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER
TRF102300-C - 300W LOW VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER
TF106---75 - 75W TRANSFORMER PRO
TF106---150 - 150W TRANSFORMER PRO
TF106---300 - 300W TRANSFORMER PRO
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATION
Voltage: 12V AC/DC
Power: 25W Max
IP Rating: IP65
Base: GU5.3
Dimensions: Ø:2.75”(63mm), Pole Height
H:1.96”(50mm) Depth: 4.5” (114mm)
Material: Brass
Integrated LED: No
Environmental Humidity: 0% - 95%
Designed and Imported by Luminiz Inc. ―  194 Bentworth Ave, North York, ON, M6A 1P8, Canada ― (416) 494-6616 ― 1(855) LUMINIZ (5864649) ― www.luminiz.com ― info@luminiz.com
Operating Temp: -20ºC to 45Cº
APPLICATIONS
• Used to wall wash, illuminate trees, facades
and hedges.
 BRASS SPOTLIGHT
LOW VOLTAGE LANDSCAPE
*Bulb not included
1.9in / 50mm
8½in / 215.9mm
Ø2¾ in
/70mm
4½ in / 114mm